
COLORADO

DECA
DECA is an international organization preparing 

emerging leaders and entrepreneurs in marketing, �nance, 
hospitality and management.

2018 State Leadership Conference 
February 25, 26, 27 @ The Broadmoor, Colorado Springs

FBLA-PBL
FBLA is a national organization for secondary students 

participating in business & business-related programs. PBL is for 
post-secondary/college students enrolled in business careers or 

business education programs.

2018 State Leadership Conference 
April 18, 19, 20 in Vail, CO

FCCLA
 FCCLA is a national organziation which promotes personal growth 

and leadership development through family and consumer 
sciences education. 

2018 State Leadership Conference 
April 5, 6, 7 @ Denver Marriott - DTC

FFA
Colorado FFA is dedicated to making a positive 

di�erence in the lives of students by developing their 
potential for premier leadership, personal growth and career 

success through agricultural education.

2018 State FFA Convention
June 5, 6, 7 in Pueblo, CO

HOSA-Future Health Professionals
HOSA is an international organization focused on leadership 

and technical skill competencies as an integral part of the Health 
Science Education program.

2018 State Leadership Conference 
February 22, 23, 24 @ The Denver Renaissance-Stapleton

SkillsUSA
SkillsUSA is dedicated to serving teachers, high school and 

post-secondary students who are preparing for careers in trade, 
technical & skilled service occupations.

2018 State Leadership Conference 
April 18, 19, 20 @ Hotel Elegante, Colorado Springs

TSA
TSA is dedicated to fostering personal growth, leadership, and 

opportunities in Science, Technology, Engineering, and 
Mathematics (STEM). 

2018 State Leadership Conference 
February 22, 23, 24 @ Denver Marriott - DTC

(SC)²
(SC)² serves the needs of it’s members by strengthening ACE 

(Alternative Cooperative Education) classroom instruction.  (SC)² 
provides special populations with opportunities to build 

leadership skills and help students develop self-actualization.

2018 State Leadership Conference 
April 13 @ Community College of Aurora-CentreTech

3CSO
Colorado Creative Careers Student Organization (3CSO)  is 
developed to meet the needs of students interested in CTE 

Creative Arts Programs.  3CCSO helps students turn their passion 
for creativity into the skills necessary for today’s careers.

Career and Technical Student Organizations connect 
Colorado’s students to real world experiences with

professional development, individual and team 
competitions, leadership training and community service. CTSOs

DECA     Everett Vaughan                     everett.vaughan@cccs.edu
FBLA/PBL    Jen Girvin                            jen.girvin@cccs.edu
FCCLA     Robert Van Dyke                 robert.vandyke@cccs.edu
FFA     Kenton Ochsner               kenton.ochsner@cccs.edu
HOSA & (SC)²    Lauren Wojcik                         lauren.wojcik@cccs.edu 
SkillsUSA    Julie Rife                                                julie.rife@cccs.edu 
TSA     Tony Raymond                       tony.raymond@cccs.edu

Join us as a judge, exhibitor, guest, & speaker! Contact us here:

SAVE THE DATES


